
SPENCER CC AGE GROUP MANAGERS 2024

AGE 

GROUP
NAME EMAIL

BU7 Joe Brennan joebrennan34@googlemail.com

GU7 Julia Thompson juliacthompson@gmail.com 

Anja Larkman anjalarkman@gmail.com

Tim Larkman timlarkman@gmail.com

Shelda Cohen sheldacohen@gmail.com

Chris Rollings chris_rollings@hotmail.com

Rollo Wright rollo.wright@graviscapital.com

Tim Sturm timsturm@hotmail.com 

Vicky Innes vkplum@hotmail.com   

Sofia Nasiruddin sofinas@gmail.com

Prasoon Kumar prasoon.iitkgp@gmail.com

BU10 Oliver Aikens oliver.aikens@gmail.com

Tom Ellis tommy_ellis@hotmail.com  

Melissa Ellis ellis_mh@yahoo.co.uk

Tim Perkins timperkins78@gmail.com

Joe Brennan joebrennan34@googlemail.com

Nick Caffarate nicholas.caffarate@btinternet.com

GU11 Claire Graham claireillingworth@hotmail.com

Ian Bullock ianpbullock@gmail.com

Clare Sallier clare.salier@hotmail.com

Paul Harris paul.harris@fticonsulting.com

Rhys Pitt rhys.pitt@hotmail.co.uk

GU12 Anna Hyde Acland Hyde.acland@gmail.com

Alex Harrison harrison_alex@btinternet.com 

Tom Cash tjecash@hotmail.com 

David Rose dave@djrgames.com

Sarah Millan sjmillan@me.com

Rebecca Burrows rebecca.burrows@ymail.com

Lucy Maxwell Lucymaxwell@btinternet.com

Mark Rogerson markxrogerson@gmail.com

Jana McCarthy janamccarthy@hotmail.co.uk 

Simon Kerrigan simonkerrigan01@gmail.com

Nick Ashley nickashley@btinternet.com

Jonny Bennett jonnybennett81@yahoo.co.uk

John Ellis johnellis22@gmail.com

Andrew Joint andrewjoint1@hotmail.co.uk

William Banks willbanks1975@gmail.com

Per-Arne Johnsen chair@spencercricket.org

Hasan Jafri shaj80@hotmail.com

Steven Allen drstevenallen@gmail.com

David Lee dlee@4dinteractive.co.uk 

Saqib Malik saqib.malik@spencercricket.org

Suresh Ramakrishnan rramaks@gmail.com

Kiyo Jason kiyo.jason@spencercricket.org 

Step Parikian sparikian@icloud.com 
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